
W/W t/+4 -/Zqry- /3/u//**s
IFRESH PERNIIT]

Date ofApproval : 09-Jun-2023

-W

TRAT{ S PORT DE PARTM ENT, BIHAR

RTO,MUZAFFARPUR RTA

FORM P.SI.S.

[See Rule Z3 (7xi]l

PERMTT tN RESPECT OF $TAGE CARRTAGE pERMtT {BUS pERMtT}

PART.A

BR2023.SC-1683A
MIF,II DEVI

KUMAR
HARIDASPUR PO-IIARIDASPUR PS-KANTI , Bihar Muzaffarpur-

96

PRIME 40+D l-P912152
40

LTD

To: 08-Jun-2028

carriage ano provicie for speciaj

specified in P.Co.S

a

t. permn#-
2. Narne Of The Permit Holder
3. Name of Father/Husband
4. Address

5( ) Re_q srrat or i\lark
(ii) lv,laKer\1odei

(iiit Crassts

Irv) Ergrne

(v) Class of

(vi)

(vii) Seruice

{vii) Name of any,
t-lire Purcnase
5.(t) l.lumber of
(ii) Number of
(iii) Number of
7. Route/Area for

Region
8. Date of

9. Penod of Jalidity

Number of daily single trips allowed
10. Total Number oi Stage Carriages
1 1 " Number of vehicies out of such
occasions
12" fVlaximum and minimum daily trips
13. Maximum and minimum rate of
14. The

specifled.
15. The

Permit No.

Date: 0g-Jun-2023

if

may be used as a good cari'age within the area or areas and subject to the conoitrons herein under

iii;;ili.:,ii:.riii;
i{. }t-fitFi$"rtfr i*':-Fr4'.d.*i.:.

f,r-rurt*.r i*: i, i I,,t*.rFiI3. iihil
ie,"iliir.i Sifl.i#*?n*&Firf;
Fl#:&lii,?i" i;rri i'!rl
Iii*::+{&lHT il.it},fi ff .
tl{:&ks*.
i:*t:ff.+lii.;eii

Route
Gode Flag

Route
Length
(l!t KM)

BAZAR,

HAT, trAKULI

PAHARPUR, K

EBGANJ

, N/OTIHARI,
215

ilE

,.i,rlr-ilir.:'ir*e,ir.rii;ir:-..i,i,ili":.i;. j

,. jiiii;i:+l|lr.i j,l;-\.rj. j.::i*i;;r;i;:iu.";::,;tili:-tr.;

s 1,199

Bihar

,

0

,

Via
tI



( I

lliil:lHt"J:?:.'"'ifl:i:,1::1:#'J[:JH'#1"ffi,.l,I."J'fi'"J3ll:H::ili:r+::TJ:r'i 
Au'ihor tv sharr be exh b ted on 

'ihe

vehicle and at specifled stands and halts on the route or within the area'

(3)Thatspecified,t,na".o,ot".mfortandcleanlinessshallbemaintainedinthevehicles.

||irgiffifl:li n*iTj",:nT$4inil$"$J.,:i:1:TJ:* ,he speed perm ,,e-c under ,h s Ac'i

i?itl:l[.""::yilffitlitillHh:l;:im:u::#.Tffi::,::;ffi:::]:,passensers 
uness 

'icarres

;;;;llt" serv ce of stase carr ase:lii::i:'^':*:i^i'::i::i,*:i5:i:uilf ffi::::ffi:"":[,iil::$:1:]:l:'"
(9) No owner stra, empro/any person to act as J;;;i;"; sare of tickets for travel by public service vehicie unless that person holds

a valid agents license'

(10)Any variation in route sha* not be arowed beyond the rimit as provided in the provision to crause (xxii) of sub- secrion (2) of

Section 72 of the Motor Vehicles Act'

(11) (i) No motor vehicre sha* be fitted with an audio on audio visuar device in such a position so that it disiracts the aitention of driver'

(11) (ii) such audio_visuar device or video or tape recorder shalr fitted in such a position that its operations not accessible to driver'

(11) (iii) No loudspeake, "it""t'"0 
to any of .r"n 0"rrc", shall fit in driver's cabin in case of a stage carriage'

. (.,12) Vehicle owner will made availabl" "uru".r"r-inJ"nunt 
license within a month to the under sign through affidavi't'

(13) The nanre of ori""r'r].',lconouctor with tneir mouite-number shat o" *nr,"n crearry on both sides of the bus in adoition to the

name and address of the oPerator'

(1a) Via of the route shall be written of the vehicle in Urdu also'

i[][::ffi:i::'"',"""i':|]1f,"oilfiill]Hff!*. .:"jl,.lsoirire 
extinsuishe wirr be a must

i1llffi*,il:::*,ilflnJil: k"s::*:1ffi:?ff'#:lT,H[:15ffiJ,'.'"',-,. 
ties/sonss, videos wi, no'i be arrowerr in

the Buses

(1g) lt sha, be ensured by,the permit horder that the oriver of the vehicle shall follow the directions notified under Moror Vehicle Driving

Regulation, 2017

(20) This permit is subject to the conditions raid down in Section g4 of the Act, and in sub-rure(1) of rule 76 the Bihar Motor Vehicles

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

PERMIT NO. BR2O23'SC'1 683A
VEHICLE NO. BRO6PF6196

Rules -
(21)
(21) (i)The

This Permit is also subject

approved fare-table

to condition that:-

and time-table of theroutesshallbeexhibitedinthevehiciesandontheparKlngplace/standsand

halts sPecified in the aPPlication for Permit. and repairs of tne vehicles, and for

(21) (ii) The arrangements specified in the application for the permit, for housing' maintenance

storage and sage custody of luggage and goods will be maintained'

(21) (iii)The records and retu rns shall be submitted to be the Transport AuthoritY as sPecrfied bY it

(23) The State/Regional TransPort AuthoritY maY, after
to other oonditions atached to the Permit

giving notice of not less than one month.(i) Vary the conditions of the perrnit' (ii)
\22\ This Permit is furlher subject

Attach to the Permit further conditions'

ii and onlY if accomPanied by an authorrsation slip indicating the period of validity on the basis of payment oi

(24 ) The Permit is valid

(25) The Permit is issu ed subject to the condition
additional M.V"Taxes'

thatdifferenceoftax,ifanyonfinalcalculations,shallpayablealongwithpenalty'ifMotor Vehicle Tax and

(26) Minimum tow seats shallbekeptreservedfordisabledpassengersandshallensureprovisionoflowfootboardforeasy
chargeable.

accessibilitY
reserve two seats of the first row for the handicap persons' lt will be mentioned near the reserye

(27 ) Every vehicle owner will keeP

SEATS ,Vehicles owner shall be ensure and arrange wheel chair for the convenience of the handicap Persons'

(28) Eave teasing is done bY the Passengers or persons in the Public passengers vehicles if such incident is reported bY the victim or

the co-Passengers to the vehicles squad then the vehicle
Station lmmediately lf it is not done

by the vehicle squad

Date: 09-Jun-2023

llr-'^

then Permit will be cancelled'

squad will rePort to the nearest Police

AuthoritY



PERMIT NO. BR2O23.SC-1 683A

Date: 09-Jun-2023

ROUTE TIME TABLE DETAIL

VEHICLE NO. BRO6PF6196

rt Authority,

i

Route Code Stoppage Journey Day
Arrival Time

(llH:MM)
Departure

Time (HH:MM)
Halt

DOWN4752 PATNA 1 00:00:00 08:21:00 true

DOWN4752 HAJIPUR 1 08:59:00 09:07:00 true

DOWN4752 SARAI 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 NO STOP

DowN4752 LALGANJ 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 NO STOP

DOWN4752 JATKOLIGHAT 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 NO STOP

DOWN4752 FAKULI 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 NO STOP

DOWN4752 RAMDYALUNAGAR 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 NO STOP

DOWN4752 MUZAFFARPUR 1 11:19:00 11:23:00 true

DOWN4752 PAI.iARPUR 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 NO STOP

DOWN4752 KANTI 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 NO STOP

DOWN4752 MAHNABAZAR 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 NO STOP

DOWN4752 MOTIPUR 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 NO STOP

DOWN4752 SAHEBGANJ 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 NO STOP

DOWN4752 CHAKIYA BAZAR 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 NO STOP

DOWN4752 KALYANPUR 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 NO STOP

DOWN4752 PIPRAKOTHI 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 NO STOP

DOWN4752 IVOTIHARI 1 13:57:00 14:03:00 true

DOWN4752 CHHAPAWA 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 NO STOP

DOWN4752 tsETTIAH 1 15:20:00 1B:06:00 true

DOWN4752 CI{HAPAWA 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 NO STOP

DOWN4752 MOTII.IARI 1 19:06:00 19:12:00 true

DOWN4752 PIPRAKOTHN 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 NO STOP

DOWN4752 KALYANPUR 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 NO STOP

DOWN4752 ,'CHAKIYA BAZAR 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 NO STOP

DOWN4752 SAHEBGANJ 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 NO STOP

DOWN4752 MOTIPUR 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 NO STOP

DOWN4752 MAHNABAZAR 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 NO STOP

DOWN4752 KANTI I 00:00:00 00:00:00 NO STOP

DOWN4752 PAHARPUR 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 NO STOP

DOWN4752 MUZAFFARPUR 1 2A:41:04 20:46:00 true

DOWN4752 RAMDYALUNAGAR 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 NO STOP

DOWN4752 FAKUI-I 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 NO STOP

DOWN4752 JATKOLIGHAT 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 NO STOP

DOWN4752 LALGANJ 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 NO STOP

DOWN4752 SARAI 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 NO STOP

DOWN4752 HAJIPUR I 22:46:00 22:51:00 true'

DOWN4752 PATNA 1 23:46:00 00:00:00 true

g 4^9


